
LOT 41 THE HUNT PLACE S/D.

456-90, 445-13, 462-303, WD 1041

PEELER CHARLES A JR/PEELER LYNDSIE
942 SW SEVILLE PLACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-5S-16-03490-041

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

8516.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/21/2022 HC 10.05 13,527 85,975 4,027 9,500

STANDARD
3

221,877
57,484
95,475

292,888
61,259

231,629
HX HB 50,722

180,907
374,836

0

379,011

1371/0637 10/18/2018 WD U I 30 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHRYN PEELER & WALT

CHARLES A PEELER JR
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000043575 Swimming Pool and 48,000 01/24/2022

14014 POOL 75 05/13/1998

2019HX Base Yr

942 SW SEVILLE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,812 108.3840 121.39 341,349 1970 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2550

BAS 110 100 110 8,679

BAS 220 100 220 17,359

BAS 320 100 320 25,249

BAS 1,900 100 1,900 149,917

UCP 660 20 132 10,415

UOP 648 20 130 10,258

3,858 2,812 221,877

BAS= W19 BAS= W11 S10 E11 N10$ S10 W11 UOP= N10 W5 S63 E32 N9
W24 N30 W3 N14$ S14 E3 S30 E24 E19 BAS= E8 BAS= E10 N22 W10
S22$ N22 E10N8 W18 S30$ N30 W16 N24 UCP= N22 W30S22 E30$.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 9,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 500

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

7 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 34 544.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 36,176

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,936.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 5,808

57,484

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,027

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,975


